Activity

8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/29/2024
9/3/2024

9/13/2024

9/21/2024

9/26/2024
10/21/2024
11/1/2024

11/15/2024

11/22/2024
12/6/2024

12/20/2024
12/20/2024

1/14/2025
1/24/2025
1/30/2025

1/30/2025
3/7/2025

3/11/2025

3/18/2025
4/12/2025
4/4/2025
5/1/2025

My
Date of Registration Payments
Due Plus
Options
$60.00
$35.00
9/13/2024 $200.00
9/21/2024 $20.00
9/26/2024 $30.00
10/4/2024 $10.00
10/1/2024 $30.00
11/22/2024 $1,800.00
Date changed
12/20/2024
11/16/2024 $100.00
1/10/2025 $25.00
1/30/2025
2/4/2025 $30.00
2/19/2025
Date changed
3/4/2025 $40.00

5/1/2025

2024 - 2025 FMS Chorus Calendar

Date of Activity is subject to change.
Please check all permission slips (attached below) and information sent home closer to the event.

Clinic, Concert,
Fundraisers

World's Finest Chocolate
Choral Attire
Vertical Raise

Practice 3:30 - 4:30 pm
Every Tues, Wed, Thurs in
September

first payment due ($100) -
Carowinds

ACDA All-State Auditions
period closes

ACDA National Auditions
period closes

All-County Chorus Auditions
SSA and TTB Clinic

Final payment due ($100) -
Carowinds

ACDA Nationals Participant
Regqistration closes ($350

Chorus Concert

ACDA Nationals Hotel
Accommodations ($650)

Caroling

Practice 3:30 - 4:30 pm
Tuesday and Wednesday

ACDA Honor Chorus
(All-State) Jan 24 and 25

All-County Chorus Event
Jan 30 - 31

ACDA Nationals
Transportation ($800)

6th Grade Clinic

Practice 3:30 - 4:30 pm
Tuesday and Wednesday

ACDA National Choir Mar
18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23

Carowinds Trip

SCMEA Region Choir

hor ncer

Rising 6th grade night -
Date TBA

Full
Grades y
Approved

6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
6,7,8 approved
8

Who

Music Department

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus
chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus All-State

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus

chorus Nationals

chorus
chorus
chorus
chorus

chorus, band,
orchestra

Where

FMS
FMS

Online submission

FMS

Charlotte, NC

FMS/online
submission

FMS/online
submission

CHS
CHS

Charlotte, NC

Dallas. Texas

FMS Gym

Dallas, Texas
FMS

FMS
Francis Marion
University

MBHS

Dallas, Texas

CHS

FMS

Dallas, Texas
Charlotte, NC
CHS
FMS

FMS


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1KRwrbUCBz4_9r6HUM3rIg5MAjfHWIkcoGyh_DmCw-5U/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1KRwrbUCBz4_9r6HUM3rIg5MAjfHWIkcoGyh_DmCw-5U/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/15CDO9va7VS7CY4E9N045iqkih7zWLkO9jw4r_WP7Kfc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/15CDO9va7VS7CY4E9N045iqkih7zWLkO9jw4r_WP7Kfc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZxOHaTPJ6yI4UnJNu1vmTUCtO3eORiwzq6mduRo266o/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MoCfSBS_oXA5zEA1SVD9J68LO-QyZwMn1l2OtFz0JXo/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ibc7uLB0C7FdXz90i7SdQ7oESBOBUU8iwYcX_kGGDws/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ibc7uLB0C7FdXz90i7SdQ7oESBOBUU8iwYcX_kGGDws/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1g7cDfNxX5InEkankulR1DjHj0KCj9JGIkAlBIP7SB3o/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1b9e6pHnR8llRrpn-HvibIRF3kl264Mb8J2jA8BIAg3k/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/16RXKxpk5Lryhyz77ST5ZTkAqH6EliVjm-s0gcyH2P8g/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1MWmCLe4zhZnaQrwTWeH9fLDmr1gc0YFL74vqJkXyBQw/edit?usp=sharing

