2024 - 2025 FMS Chorus Calendar

Date of Activity is subject to change.

Please check all permission slips (attached below) and information sent home closer to the event.

Date of Activity	Registration Due	My Payments Plus Options	Clinic, Concert, Fundraisers	Grades	Fully Approved	Who	Where
8/19/2024		\$60.00	World's Finest Chocolate	6, 7, 8	approved	Music Department	FMS
8/19/2024		\$35.00	Choral Attire	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	FMS
8/29/2024			Vertical Raise	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Online submission
9/3/2024			Practice 3:30 - 4:30 pm Every Tues, Wed, Thurs in September	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	FMS
9/13/2024	9/13/2024	\$200.00	first payment due (\$100) - Carowinds	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Charlotte, NC
9/21/2024	9/21/2024	\$20.00	ACDA All-State Auditions period closes	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	FMS/online submission
9/26/2024	9/26/2024	\$30.00	ACDA National Auditions period closes	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	FMS/online submission
10/21/2024	10/4/2024	\$10.00	All-County Chorus Auditions	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	CHS
11/1/2024	10/1/2024	\$30.00	SSA and TTB Clinic	7, 8	approved	chorus	CHS
11/15/2024			Final payment due (\$100) - Carowinds	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Charlotte, NC
11/22/2024	11/22/2024	\$1,800.00	ACDA Nationals Participant Registration closes (\$350)	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Dallas. Texas
12/6/2024	Date changed		Chorus Concert	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	FMS Gym
12/20/2024	12/20/2024		ACDA Nationals Hotel Accommodations (\$650)	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Dallas, Texas
12/20/2024			Caroling	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	FMS
1/14/2025			Practice 3:30 - 4:30 pm Tuesday and Wednesday	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus All-State	FMS
1/24/2025	11/16/2024	\$100.00	ACDA Honor Chorus (All-State) Jan 24 and 25	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Francis Marion University
1/30/2025	1/10/2025	\$25.00	All-County Chorus Event Jan 30 - 31	7, 8	approved	chorus	MBHS
1/30/2025	1/30/2025		ACDA Nationals Transportation (\$800)	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Dallas, Texas
3/7/2025	2/4/2025	\$30.00	6th Grade Clinic	6	approved	chorus	CHS
3/11/2025			Practice 3:30 - 4:30 pm Tuesday and Wednesday	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus Nationals	FMS
3/18/2025	2/19/2025		ACDA National Choir Mar 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Dallas, Texas
<mark>4/12/2025</mark>	Date changed		Carowinds Trip	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	Charlotte, NC
4/4/2025	3/4/2025	\$40.00	SCMEA Region Choir	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	CHS
5/1/2025			Chorus Concert	6, 7, 8	approved	chorus	FMS
5/1/2025			Rising 6th grade night - Date TBA	8		chorus, band, orchestra	FMS